
                                  AUCTION SALE NOTICE 

                                    ON THE 25 OCTOBER 2024, FRIDAY AT 03.00PM (www.ipaa-ebid.com)

Lot No Registration No Make & Model Year of Make A/M

R/C 

(Yes/

No)

Key 

(Yes/N

o)

Remarks Engine Number Chassis Number
Reserve 

Price (RM)

View 

Venue

FINANCIAL 

INSTITUITION
BR

101 AGG4207  NISSAN GRAND LIVINA 1.6 2011 A Y Y 11400 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

102 WWU4825  PROTON PERSONA 1.6 2012 M Y Y 4400 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

103 WWT3764  PROTON SAGA 1.3  2012 M Y Y 3800 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

104 WRU6735  HONDA CITY 1.5 VTEC 2008 A Y Y 8600 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

105 JPG6412  TOYOTA INNOVA 2.0 G 2010 A Y Y 16000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

106 WA1369G  PROTON SAGA 1.3 2014 A Y Y 5800 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

107 WYF9428  NISSAN ALMERA 1.5 E 2013 A Y Y 9000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

108 WXM8923  NISSAN TEANA 2.0 2012 A Y Y 13600 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

109 W1087X  NISSAN ALMERA 1.5V 2014 A Y Y 12000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

110 WQK997 NISSAN LATIO 1.6 SDN 2007 A Y Y 5000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

111 WPQ9838  HONDA CITY 1.5 VTEC 2006 A Y Y 6600 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

112 WYG8145  PROTON PREVE 1.6 CVT 2013 A Y Y 8000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

113 CCX2153  NISSAN GRAND LIVINA 1.6 2011 A Y Y 11400 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

114 WC1785V PERODUA AXIA 1.0 G 2016 A Y Y 14200 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

115 VH8760  PERODUA AXIA 1.0 G 2016 A Y N 15000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

116 WWC3823  NISSAN SENTRA 1.6  2011 A Y Y 8000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

117 WSE9110  NISSAN GRAND LIVINA 1.8L 2009 A Y Y 9000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

118 VN8172  PROTON IRIZ 1.3  2016 A Y Y 10000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

119 AHE1811  TOYOTA RUSH 1.5 G 2010 A Y Y 15000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

120 WSE6800  NISSAN SYLPHY 2.0 2009 A Y Y
ENG NO DIFFER-NO 

REFUND
6200 IPAA KL

ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

121 AGC1343  HONDA CITY 1.5 IDSI 2007 A Y Y 6800 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL



Lot No Registration No Make & Model Year of Make A/M

R/C 

(Yes/

No)

Key 

(Yes/N

o)

Remarks Engine Number Chassis Number
Reserve 

Price (RM)

View 

Venue

FINANCIAL 

INSTITUITION
BR

122 JML6310  NISSAN GRAND LIVINA 1.6 2010 A Y Y 8600 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

123 JLY9577  NISSAN SENTRA 1.6 2010 M Y N 6800 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

124 WUN6883  PERODUA MYVI 1.3 EZ 2010 A Y N 8000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

125 NCC6683  HONDA CITY 1.5 VTEC 2008 A Y Y 8800 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

126 BJV2881  HONDA CITY 1.5 VTEC 2008 A Y Y 8800 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

127 WRD8096  PERODUA MYVI 1.3 SX 2008 M Y Y 6000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

128 NDE1341 PROTON PERSONA 1.6 2016 A Y Y 9000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

129 TBH1234  PERODUA MYVI 1.3 SX 2012 M Y Y 10800 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

130 WRN522  HONDA CITY 1.5 VTEC 2008 A Y N 8800 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

131 WVG7187  NISSAN SYLPHY 2.0 2011 A Y N 9000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

132 WWW6053  PERODUA MYVI 1.3 EZ 2012 A Y Y 11800 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

133 W1773P  PROTON EXORA 1.6 2013 A Y Y 10800 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

134 WQF2383  HONDA CITY 1.5 IDSI 2007 A Y Y 7400 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

135 WA7608R  NISSAN ALMERA 1.5E 2014 A Y Y 10000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

136 WRP8220  HONDA CITY 1.5 IDSI 2008 A Y Y 8800 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

137 PKH2340  NISSAN X-GEAR 1.6 2011 A Y Y 10800 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

138 BLV331 ISUZU DMAX 3.0 A D/CAB 2012 A Y Y ENG NO NOT VERIFY 11600 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

139 BLW4959  PROTON PREVE 1.6 2012 A Y Y 7000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

140 WSQ1186  NISSAN SENTRA 1.6  2007 A Y Y 4600 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

141 WC6261L  TOYOTA PRIUS 1.8 2011 A Y Y 10400 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

142 WYP1843  NISSAN ALMERA 1.5V 2013 A Y Y 10000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

143 BKN8188  MAZDA 3 - 2.0 SDN 2009 A Y Y 10000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

144 JNT9323  PROTON EXORA 1.6 CVT 2012 A Y N 11200 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL



Lot No Registration No Make & Model Year of Make A/M

R/C 

(Yes/

No)

Key 

(Yes/N

o)

Remarks Engine Number Chassis Number
Reserve 

Price (RM)

View 

Venue

FINANCIAL 

INSTITUITION
BR

145 WVQ8810  NISSAN GRAND LIVINA 1.6 2011 A Y Y 11400 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

146 WRW3083  HONDA CITY 1.5 VTEC 2008 A Y Y 9400 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

147 WUD2329  HONDA ACCORD 2.0 2010 A Y Y 15000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

148 BHX7372  TOYOTA CAMRY 2.0 2005 A Y Y 6200 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

149 AGW683  NISSAN GRAND LIVINA 1.6 2009 A Y Y 9200 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

150 WPJ8195  TOYOTA AVANZA 1.3 2006 M Y Y 6200 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

151 AHR2796  MAZDA 2 1.5 SDN 2011 A Y N 7400 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

152 JMA6618  NISSAN GRAND LIVINA 1.6 2010 A Y Y 10400 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

153 W4654N  PROTON PREVE 1.6 2013 A Y Y 8000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

154 NDD5523  FORD ECOSPORT 1.5 2014 A Y N 7400 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

155 WB1577X  NISSAN ALMERA 1.5 E 2014 A Y Y 10000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

156 CCW5865  PROTON SATRIA NEO 1.6 2011 M Y Y 6000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

157 WA977H NISSAN ALMERA 1.5 E 2014 M Y Y 9000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

158 BKP4286  NISSAN GRAND LIVINA 1.6 2009 A Y Y
ENGINE NO DIFFER-

NO REFUND
9200 IPAA KL

ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

159 WRW9397  HONDA CITY 1.5 IDSI 2008 A Y Y 8800 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

160 W4385Q  PERODUA MYVI 1.3 EZ 2014 A Y Y 15000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

161 MCH8060  PERODUA MYVI 1.5 SE 2013 A Y Y 15000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

162 WA9641D  PERODUA MYVI 1.3 EZ 2014 A Y Y
ENGINE NO DIFFER-

NO REFUND
15000 IPAA KL

ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

163 WWJ1916  PROTON SAGA 1.3 2012 A Y N 4400 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

164 JPV1500  HONDA CRV 2.0 2008 A Y Y 10400 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

165 WYY6501  PROTON PERSONA 1.6 2013 A Y N 5800 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

166 DCA8812  PERODUA ALZA 1.5 EZ 2012 A Y Y 14000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

167 AHD3924  NISSAN SYLPHY 2.0 2010 A Y N 8000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL



Lot No Registration No Make & Model Year of Make A/M

R/C 

(Yes/

No)

Key 

(Yes/N

o)

Remarks Engine Number Chassis Number
Reserve 

Price (RM)

View 

Venue

FINANCIAL 

INSTITUITION
BR

168 PNA9360  NISSAN GRAND LIVINA 1.8 2008 A Y N 8000 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

169 WSM9264  PROTON SATRIA NEO 1.6 2009 M Y N 4800 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

170 WUT1410  HONDA CITY 1.5 VTEC 2010 A Y N 11600 IPAA KL
ELK-Desa 

Capital Sdn Bhd
KL

201 WC151L  BMW 320I  2.0i 2011 N  B845J013  PM1PG54050E707662 14800 IPAA KL
AmBank (M) 

Berhad
KL

202 VBM4482  NISSAN ALMERA 1.5L E (A) 2017 N  HR15940148D  PN8BBAN17TCB81678 16200 IPAA KL
AmBank (M) 

Berhad
KL

203 VJN7114  PERODUA MYVI 1.5 2022 Y  2NR0Y84407  PM2M806S002278583 41900 IPAA KL
AmBank (M) 

Berhad
KL

204 AKR3337  PROTON  EXORA 1.6 A 2017 N  S4PHVE0293  PL1FZ6YDRHF164040 16600 IPAA KL
AmBank (M) 

Berhad
KL

205 NDF2458  PROTON IRIZ 1.3 2014 N  S4PEUK7271  PL1BH3LNRFG003574 10000 IPAA KL
AmBank (M) 

Berhad
KL

206 BKS9770  PROTON PERSONA 1.6 (M) 2010 N  S4PHQI0283  PL1CM6SNRAG265758 3100 IPAA KL
AmBank (M) 

Berhad
KL

207 AKE1979  AUDI A4 4WD 2.0DiT 2012 N  CDN247106  WAUZZZ8K8CA103444 13500 IPAA KL
AmBank Islamic 

Berhad
KL

208 W5038J  CHEVROLET CAPTIVA 2.0  2012 Y  Z20D1105083K  MMMCD26Y1BH312539 15600 IPAA KL
AmBank Islamic 

Berhad
KL

209 WYM3383  MERCEDES BENZ C250 CGi 2013 N  27186030627242  WDD2040476L066545 48500 IPAA KL
AmBank Islamic 

Berhad
KL

210 WXD9010  PERODUA ALZA 1.5 2012 N  G71A91L  PM2M502G002106433 18100 IPAA KL
AmBank Islamic 

Berhad
KL

211 ALL1769  PERODUA AXIA-1.0 2019 N  H59C61D  PM2B200S003409055 26500 IPAA KL
AmBank Islamic 

Berhad
KL

212 VGW9350  PROTON SAGA 1.3  2021 N  S4PEWP9788  PL1BT3SRRNB185526 22300 IPAA KL
AmBank Islamic 

Berhad
KL

213 WYY8676  VOLKSWAGEN  JETTA 1.4 2013 Y  CTH053808  WVWZZZ16ZDM072177 19000 IPAA KL
AmBank Islamic 

Berhad
KL

214 W3192J  VOLKSWAGEN  JETTA 1.4 2013 Y  CTH068220  WVWZZZ16ZDM088495 19000 IPAA KL
AmBank Islamic 

Berhad
KL

215 W3292J  VOLKSWAGEN  JETTA 1.4 2013 Y  CTH054721  WVWZZZ16ZDM073685 19000 IPAA KL
AmBank Islamic 

Berhad
KL

216 W9061J  VOLKSWAGEN  JETTA 1.4 2013 Y  CTH068207  WVWZZZ16ZDM088639 19000 IPAA KL
AmBank Islamic 

Berhad
KL

217 W5222B  VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT  2013 Y  CDA410809  WVWZZZ3CZDL001779 21000 IPAA KL
AmBank Islamic 

Berhad
KL

218 W6908J  VOLKSWAGEN SHARAN 2013 Y  CCZ338173  WVWZZZ7NZDV022283 33000 IPAA KL
AmBank Islamic 

Berhad
KL

219 VET5710  HONDA CITY 1.5 E 2020 SOLD-18102024  L15Z17329177  PMHGM6640KD229163 IPAA KL
AmBank (M) 

Berhad
KL

220 VDP905  PERODUA ARUZ 1.5  2019 SOLD-18102024  2NR0V31539  PM2F850G002017819 IPAA KL
AmBank (M) 

Berhad
KL



Lot No Registration No Make & Model Year of Make A/M

R/C 

(Yes/

No)

Key 

(Yes/N

o)

Remarks Engine Number Chassis Number
Reserve 

Price (RM)

View 

Venue

FINANCIAL 

INSTITUITION
BR

221 VEQ5249  HONDA CITY 1.5  2020
REDEEMED-

18102024
 L15Z17822212  PMHGM6660KD122225 IPAA KL

AmBank (M) 

Berhad
KL

301  WMD3613 NAZA RIA 2.5 (A) 2004 N NO DOCUMENT K5-085894 MZMUP7523DG000806 700 IPAA KL
AIQON AMANAH 

SDN BHD
KL

302  JHB9591 PROTON WAJA 1.6 (M) 2003 N NO DOCUMENT 4G18PKV1095 PL1CF1SNR3F158321 700 IPAA KL
AIQON AMANAH 

SDN BHD
KL

303 WPL7063 KIA SPECTRA 2006 N NO DOCUMENT S6D-098227 PNAKC2H036G000748 700 IPAA KL
AIQON AMANAH 

SDN BHD
KL

304 BHM5256
PERODUA KELISA 1.0 GX 

(MANUAL)         4
2004 N NO DOCUMENT B109882 PM2L701S002109144 4500 IPAA KL

AIQON AMANAH 

SDN BHD
KL

401  VJY2911 
TOYOTA VELLFIRE DBA-

AGH30W 2493 C.C

2019/202

2
A N Y

REQUIRED DEPOSIT 

RM5K
151000 IPAA KL

AFFIN BANK 

BERHAD
PJ SS2 

(CONV)

402  WVG1212 PEUGEOT RCZ 1598 C.C 2011 A N N NO KEY 22000 IPAA KL
AFFIN BANK 

BERHAD
PJ SS2 

(CONV)

403  ALH2518 PROTON IRIZ 1.3L CVT 2019 A N N NO KEY 18900 IPAA KL
AFFIN BANK 

BERHAD
SITIAWA

N (CONV)

501 AJF9365 PERODUA ALZA 1.5 EZI  (A) 2013 N N 13000 IPAA KL
365 CAPITAL 

SDN BHD

502 SAB7604G FORD FIESTA 1.6L SEDAN (A) 2011 N N 2000 IPAA KL
365 CAPITAL 

SDN BHD

503 WA5713N
ZHENGZHOU NISSAN 

AUTOMOBILE ZNA SUC
2014 N N 2500 IPAA KL

365 CAPITAL 

SDN BHD

504 WWT6234
MITSUBISHI WALD WMC15P 

(A)
2005 N N 8000 IPAA KL

365 CAPITAL 

SDN BHD

505 BMF330 FORD FIESTA 1.4L SPORT M 2013 N N 5000 IPAA KL
365 CAPITAL 

SDN BHD

506 NCT7687 TOYOTA PRIUS C 1.5L (A) 2012 N N 7000 IPAA KL
365 CAPITAL 

SDN BHD

507 WUP9609 SSANGYONG STAVIC 270 (A) 2010 N N 6000 IPAA KL
365 CAPITAL 

SDN BHD

508 WVL770 TOYOTA PRIUS 1.8L (A) 2011 N N 7000 IPAA KL
365 CAPITAL 

SDN BHD

509 WYT2617 PROTON PREVE 1.6L CVT 2013 N Y 5000 IPAA KL
365 CAPITAL 

SDN BHD

510 DBN8967 NAZA CITRA 2009 N Y 2500 IPAA KL
365 CAPITAL 

SDN BHD

511 JPA6101 PROTON SAGA FL 1.3 (A) 2012 N N 3500 IPAA KL
365 CAPITAL 

SDN BHD

512 WQA2929 BMW 523I SE E60 2008 N N 9500 IPAA KL
365 CAPITAL 

SDN BHD

513 MCM6300
MERCEDES BENZ S300L-

V221
2007 N N 8000 IPAA KL

365 CAPITAL 

SDN BHD

514 WTJ6079
NISSAN SENTRA 4DR SDN 

1.6L SG (A)
2009 N Y 6500 IPAA KL

365 CAPITAL 

SDN BHD

515 W6777F PROTON EXORA FL 1.6L CVT 2013 N Y 9500 IPAA KL
365 CAPITAL 

SDN BHD



Lot No Registration No Make & Model Year of Make A/M

R/C 

(Yes/

No)

Key 

(Yes/N

o)

Remarks Engine Number Chassis Number
Reserve 

Price (RM)

View 

Venue

FINANCIAL 

INSTITUITION
BR

516 BKY7018 PROTON SAGA 1.3 (A) 2010 N N 3500 IPAA KL
365 CAPITAL 

SDN BHD

517 WC4397T PROTON SAGA FL 1.3 (A) 2016 N Y 7500 IPAA KL
365 CAPITAL 

SDN BHD

518 AHG490 NISSAN SYLPHY 2.0 CVTC 2010 N Y 8500 IPAA KL
365 CAPITAL 

SDN BHD

519 VAQ9846 HONDA CIVIC 1.8L I-VTEC (A) 2007 N N 10000 IPAA KL
365 CAPITAL 

SDN BHD

520 AHJ4119 PERODUA MYVI 1.3 EZI (A) 2010 N Y 10500 IPAA KL
365 CAPITAL 

SDN BHD

521 WUJ9814 PROTON PERSONA 1.6 (A) 2010 N N 7500 IPAA KL
365 CAPITAL 

SDN BHD

522 AGH4853
PERODUA MYVI 1.3 EZI 

(AUTO)
2008 N N 11000 IPAA KL

365 CAPITAL 

SDN BHD

523 JMA6645 PROTON PERSONA 1.6 (A) 2010 N N 9000 IPAA KL
365 CAPITAL 

SDN BHD

524 WXE7634 PROTON SAGA FL 1.3L 2012 N N 8000 IPAA KL
365 CAPITAL 

SDN BHD

525 JMK3909
NISSAN GRAND LIVINA 1.8L 

A/T
2010 N Y 10000 IPAA KL

365 CAPITAL 

SDN BHD

526 WTY6567 NAZA FORTE 2010 N Y 8000 IPAA KL
365 CAPITAL 

SDN BHD

527 CCL8310 NISSAN SYLPHY 2.0 CVTC 2009 N N 7000 IPAA KL
365 CAPITAL 

SDN BHD

551 WUA9119
VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT 2.0 

(A)
2010 N Y 9000 IPAA KL

 CAPITAL 

TEMASEK SDN 

BHD

552 PJB9482
PROTON PERSONA 1.6 

MANUAL
2008 N N 3000 IPAA KL

 CAPITAL 

TEMASEK SDN 

BHD

901 CBU6398 TOYOTA INNOVA 2.0 E (M) 2006 N Y 14100 IPAA KL
Southern Auto 

Capital Sdn Bhd

902 MCS7765 PROTON IRIZ 1.6L CVT 2015 N N 20600 IPAA KL
Southern Auto 

Capital Sdn Bhd

* ALL RESERVE PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

A)  All vehicles sold AS IS WHERE IS  basis and subject to the condition of sale.

B)  Besure to inspect the vehicles before bidding, no inspection is allowed after / during the auction.

C)  Bidder's deposit RM1000.00 and buyer's premium RM700.00 shall be levied on all lots of vehicles.

D)   Payment accepted by CASH, or BANK DRAFT only (Payable to"INTER PACIFIC AUTO AUCTION SDN BHD")

E)  The purchaser shall pay the balance of the purchases in full to the Legal Owner within the period as stated in the 

PROCLAMATION OF SALE.All expenses incurred in respect of the ownership transfer shall be borne by the Purchaser.

G)  The details of the vehicles as listed above are subject to change by the Legal Owner.

H)  No documents given for vehicles cuts & joint. 

I)   All successful sold vehicles must have the inspection (VR1) by Puspakom before release from the storeyard.

AUCTIONEER LICENSE

Mr. Ng Hee Tak

INTER PACIFIC AUTO AUCTION SDN BHD (565058-T)

Pandan Safari Shopping Complex,

Level  3 Carpark, No 1, 

Jalan Perdana 6/10A,
 Pandan Perdana 55300 Kuala Lumpur      
 Tel: 012-9844782/ 012-4254782  Fax: 03-92747615  
 Email : interpacificautoauction@yahoo.com     

NEXT AUCTION ON NEXT AUCTION ON NEXT AUCTION ON NEXT AUCTION ON 01010101....11111111....2024202420242024


